        30-42W Single / Dual Output AC-DC AdaptorF R M 0 4 2  s e r i e s
DANUBEDANUBE             Http://www.danube.com.tw             Http://www.danube.com.tw
All Specifications are Typical at Nominal Line, full Load and 25°C.
Unless Otherwise Noted.
◆ Wide Input Voltage 90 to 264 VAC
◆ Medical safety marks approved
◆ Internal EMI filter
◆ Output Voltage Available From 3 VDC Thru 50 VDC

2   1
4         3
Ordering Information
* Those items with CEC level V(or IV) compliance are also compliant to
  ErP step 2(or step1).
* CEC compliance model standby power (@no load) < 0.3 W(for V).
  <0.5w(for IV)
* Note: x= Inlet Type code： 4,IEC320 C14    x= 6,IEC320 C6.x=
FRM042-D03-x
FRM042-D07-x
FRM042-D13-x
FRM042-D15-x
FRM042-D17-x
+ 3.3
+ 3.3
+ 5
+ 5+ 5